Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

## U. \_\_'ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED
OMB No. 1004-0135
Expires November 30, 2000

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE Office (Instructions on the proposition of the pr		BUREAU OF LAND MAI	NAGEMENT		5. Lease	Serial No.	
Systems of Tribes   Convert by Convert   State   Convert by Conv	SUNDI Do not use t	RY NOTICES AND REP	PORTS ON WELI	_S iter/an	Fed	deral NMSF	
Type of Well   Great Well   Other   S. Well-Normal No.				<i></i>	7. If Uni	it or CA/Agreement, N	lame and/or No.
Out of   Gas Well   Other					Roy	sa Unit	
2. Name of Operator Williams Production Company, LLC  3a. Address P. O. Box 316, Ignacio, CO81137 3b. Phone No. (Include area code) (9 70) 563-3308 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Intit Letter'P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 11. Country or Paish, Sale: 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Notice of Intent	" "	Other			L		
Milliams Production Company, LLC  9. Address P.O. Box 316, Ignacio, COS1137 S. Frome No. (include area code) P.O. Box 316, Ignacio, COS1137 A Lacatino Well Provenge, Exc. T. M. or Survey Description. Init Letter'P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from South line and 250 Init Letter'P: 660 feet from S	2. Name of Operator			<del> </del>	<del></del>		
P. O. Box 316, Ignacio, C081137   (970)563-3308   In Red and Pool or Exploratory Area  A Location of Well (Protages, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description)  Init Letter'P: 660 feet from the South line and 250   In. County or Puris. State:  eet from the East line Section 34 Township 31N   Rio Arriba, NM    Elevation 6569'SR   In. County or Puris. State:  I. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION   TYPE OF ACTION   Acidine   Deepen   Production (Start/Resume)   Water State-Off    Notice of Interat   Acidine   Deepen   Production (Start/Resume)   Water State-Off    Subsequent Report   Casing Repair   New Construction   Recomplete   Other    Enal Abandonmant Notice   Convert to Injection   Plug and Abandon   Temperating Abandon		ams Production			9. API V	Well No.	1
A. Location of Well (Protage, Sec., T.R.M. or Survey Description) mix Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 mix Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 mix Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 mix Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 mix Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250 mix Letter P: 660 feet from the East line Section 34 Township 31N  12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Acidize		acto C081137					
Init Letter P: 660 feet from the South line and 250  Il. County or Purish. State: Rio Arriba, NM  Ring 5 W NMPM Elevation 6569 'GR  I2. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intent Abdress Price Report Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Cannege Flues Play and Abandon Temporarily Abundon  Plug Back His proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete bottzensibly give subscribe closulans and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent densits, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete bottzensibly give subscribes closulans and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent densitions including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete bottzensibly give subscribes closulans and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent densitions. Including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete bottzensibly give subscribes closulans and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent densities including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the operation remains in a multiple colosians and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent and thereof. If the proposal is the depth of the operation remains in a multiple colosians and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent and true thereof. If the operation remains in a multiple colosians and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent of the operation remains in a multiple colosians and measured and true vertical depth of all pertinent densities including reclamation, have been completed within the site is ready for final impection.  It is the intent of the operation of the operat				3. 3300			-
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  Acidize    Notice of Intex	Jnit Letter P: 660	O feet from th	e South li			*	
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Acidize	ì · .	•		ip 31N	Rio	Arriba, N	M
TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Acidize				TIPE OF NOT	ICE PEDODT (	OP OTHER DAT	<u> </u>
Notice of Intent		PROPRIATE BOX(ES)	IO INDICATE NA			- OTHER DATA	
Notice of Intent	TYPE OF SUBMISSION		<u>-</u>	TYPE OF ACTI	ON	<del></del>	<del></del>
Subsequent Report   Casing Repair   New Construction   Recomplete   Other	Notice of Intent						
Pinal Abandonment Notice   Campe Pinas   Ping and Abandon   Temporarily Abandon     Pinal Abandonment Notice   Campet to Injection   Ping Back   Water Disposal	_	1				_	
Final Abandonment Notice	Subsequent Report	)				- Outer	
It is the intent of Williams Production Company, LLC to change the target formation of the proposed Rosa Unit 184B location from Blanco Mesayerde/Basin Dakota dual completion to stand alone Bianco Mesaverde per table attact Operations Plan.  The original APD was submitted January 2004, and was approved June 2005.  BLM Bond # UT0847    Company	Final Abandonment Notice	!			-		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct  Name (Printed/Typed)  Signature  Date  Date  June 7, 2005  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  poroved by  conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of Affirmatice does not warrant or retify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	formation of t Basin Dakota d Operations Pla The original A	the proposed Relual completion in .  APD was submitted.	sa Unit 18 n to stand	34B locati alone Bi	ion from E anco Mesav	Blanco Mes verde per O oroved Jun	averde/ tas attacl
Name (Printed Typed)  Signature  Date  Date  June 7, 2005  Title  Date  June 7, 2005  Title  Performance  Date  Date  Date  Date  Date  Date  Date  Date  Office  FFO  Office  Date			·			NOTON R	PM 4
Signature  Date  June 7, 2005  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  pproved by  Italian Date  Date  Date  Date  June 7, 2005  Title Pet Ing  Date  Da	Name (Printed/Typed)			Drilli	ng COM		
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE  pproved by Title Pet Eng Date 4/20/05  conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of differentice does not warrant or satisfy that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	7		Title		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
pproved by Suranburning Title Ref. Eng Date 4/20/05 conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of differentice does not warrant or strifty that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	Signature Conney	Hann	Date	June 7	2005		
conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or critisy that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	<u> </u>	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDERAL O	RESTATIFICATION	E USE		
conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or critisy that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease hich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.	narroyed by	and Nicol		Tide Rot 1.	na	W 6/20/	(T)
itle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United	onditions of approval, if any, are artify that the applicant holds legal	i or equitable title to those right	ice does not warrant or		<del>''')                                  </del>	valle 1 1 worth	~
	itle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Tit	tle 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, mak	e it a crime for any per	son knowingly and	villfully to make to a	ny department or ager	ncy of the United

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Centificate Number

15269

AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	API Numbe	r	WELL	*Pool Coo				³Pool Nam		- <u></u>	
	-039-27604 72319 BLANCO MES							NCO MESA			
*Property	Code	<u></u>	¹Property Name								11 Number
1703.		ROSA UNIT							184B		
'ogrid ≀ 12078	ľ		Operator Name WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY						*Elevation 6569		
						<del></del>	AINT				
Ut or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	10 Surface	Location North/South line	Fe	et from the	East/Wes	t line	County
Р	34	31N	5W		660	SOUTH		250	EAS		RIO
<del></del>	L		L Bottom	Hole L	ocation I	<u></u>	t Fo	om Surf	L		ARRIBA
Ut. or lot no.	Section	Township	Pange	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		et from the	East/Wes	t line	County
Dedicated Acres	320	0.0 Acre	s - (F	/2)	<sup>13</sup> Joint or Infill	<sup>14</sup> Consolidation Code	<sup>15</sup> Orde	er No.			
NO ALLOW	IABLE W	ILL BE A	ASSIGNEI	D TO TH	IS COMPLETION	ON UNTIL ALI EN APPROVEC	INT	ERESTS H	AVE BEE	EN CON	ISOL IDATE
		Un A	14014-31	ANDAND	UNTI TIAS BE	EN AFFROVEL				COTT	FICATIO
	í					  - 		I hereby contained to the b	certify the dest of my	nat the in true and knowledge	nformation d complete and belief
						 		Signatur		tago-	
								Printed	Name	1160	
				1				Title	UNE	CD	N
				į,	LEA	\ \c=			4-0	5	
	1					73L 18773		Date			
					_			18 SURVE	EYOR C	ERTI	CITADI
9	ļ						00:	I hereby o shown on t	ertify that his plat w	t the wei as plotte	l location d from field by me or unde same is true
00.085c				34 -	<del></del>	<del>                                     </del>	280	my supervi	sion, and t t to the b	eys mage hat the s est of my	by me or unde same is true / belie/
ŭ							25	Date Date of	Revised Survey	: MAY y: JUNE	10, 2005 28, 2002
										iona) Surveyor	
						· !			SASON C.	EDWAR	Ets.
		<del>.</del>					250'	AEGIS.	A COPE	269)	ED LA
						) 	ا ا	<b>]</b> `	PAOFE	SSIONAL	
	i I						099	JASO	NC.	ED	WARDS
			52	00.089			ا ا	Contain	icato Nur	nhor.	45250